
Agenda de Reuniones de Comisiones enviada 27.2.26

Hora Lunes 2/3 Martes 3/3 Miércoles 4/3 Jueves 5/3 Viernes 6/3

8:00

8:30

9:00 Estructura 
docente
Consejo

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00 Convenios
Consejo

13:30

14:00

14:30 Organización 
de la 
enseñanza 
Consejo

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00


